4.ford. egyéni sorrendje

Férfi

1 Téth

2 Maksa

3 Sipos

4 Petter

5 Csete

6 Simon

7 Feltein

8 Dr Kiss

9 Haijté

10 Szedlak
11 Sziklasi
12 Mészaros
13 Jezsoviczki
14 Hollési

15 Sardi

16 Gal

17 Holdosi
18 Bognar
19 Karpi
20 Palkovics
21 Cseszneki
22 Langenbacher
23 Hajto

Erné
Tibor
Adam
Imre
Krisztian
Jozsef
Istvan
Attila
Krisztian
David
Tibor
Jozsef
Csaba
Gyorgy
Balazs
Jozsef
Tamas
Csaba
Laszlo
Csaba
Roland
Janos
Istvan

272
272
269
266
263
260
257
252
250
247
244
238
237
235
235
234
234
232
221
216
204
203
201

NGi
1 Magda
2 Sardi
3 Szabo
4 Szemenyei
5 Raba
6 Heged(s
7 Pénzes
8 Papp

Lilla
Szandra
Erika
Karolyné
Edina
Andrea
Kitti
Krisztina

255
249
247
245
233
225
207
148

Ifjasagi
1 Ifj Jezsoviczki
2 Bognar
3 Bognar

Csaba
Maté
Norbert

230
226
223



